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
Amenities: In Suite Laundry
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12' X 16'9
Main F. Dining 7'7 X 7'9
Main F. Kitchen 7'7 X 6'8
Main F. Bedroom 10'10 X 10'10
Main F. Steam Room 4' X 5'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 595 Finished Levels: 1 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
595 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 595 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

Court order sale. One bedroom, crown oluldings, some TLC required. Call today to view.



New Westminster, West End NW
# 109 836 TWELFTH ST, V3M 4K3

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-634-3039

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Sep-15 5:16 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic

RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1127862
Active

List Price: $169,900 Previous Price: $182,900
Original Price: $199,900

Subdiv/Complex: London Place
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1984 001-405-942
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF31
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,214 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: 

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Corner Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

YesFlooring: Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - Sold where is as is
Pacific QuorumMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $335.84

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL NWS2242 LT 65 LD 36 SUBURBAN BLOCK 12, GROUP 1, TOGETHER WITH ANINTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY I
Amenities: Elevator, Shared Laundry, Storage
Features Incl:

Site Influences:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16'8 X 12'3
Main F. Kitchen 8' X 7'7
Main F. Dining 9' X 8'
Main F. Master Bedroom 12'8 X 9'6
Main F. Bedroom 10' X 8'7

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 811 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
811 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 811 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Real Estate Services, (2) RE/MAX Sandy So Realty

Welcome to this 2 bedroom corner unit (not the ground floor) in London Place, New Westminster! Affordable starter w/ a huge 20 x 20 
patio, one car underground parking & one locker!  Central location with lots of convenience to shops, school & transportation! Great value in 
the area! Call today! 



New Westminster, Uptown NW
# 505 1128 SIXTH AV, V3M 6V8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-688-4940

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Sep-15 5:16 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Nikki Cvitanovic
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